
NORTHERN ZONE NOVEMBER 2022 DRESSAGE COMPETITION - 13/11/2022
DRESSAGE REPORT

Printed: 28-Jan-2023 16:02 PMTIME POSTED   FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

01 Preparatory B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

120
Jenna Sommerville
TWIN RIVERS NIKITA

Judge C, Allison Lamont B, Uta Gonsior

02 Preparatory C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

120
Jenna Sommerville
TWIN RIVERS NIKITA

Judge C, Allison Lamont B, Uta Gonsior

03 Unofficial Preliminary 1B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

7913
Lisa Buckby
PRICKLY DIAMONDS

1 59.286
66+65+5+6+66666 6+5+5+6+6+6+65 6
65+65+5+6+66665+6 6 5+6 6+6+65+6

166.5
165.5

59.464
59.107

1
1

Judge C, jill suban B, Uta Gonsior

04 Unofficial Preliminary 1C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

7913
Lisa Buckby
PRICKLY DIAMONDS

1 56.696
5+665+5+5+65+5+5+5+55+5+6 65+5+6
5+565 6 5+66 6 6 5+46 5+6+66 5 6

158.0
159.5

56.429
56.964

1
1

628
Alison Sandy
FLORENT

7912
Kylie Williams
MACE

Judge C, jill suban B, sue lamont

05 Unofficial Novice 2B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

628
Alison Sandy
FLORENT

6757
Heather Cambridge
SWYNFORD

6971
Mandy Wilson
KRYSOR
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Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

06 Unofficial Novice 2C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

6757
Heather Cambridge
SWYNFORD

6971
Mandy Wilson
KRYSOR

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

07 Ground Familiarisation Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

3998
Dave Sandy
RUFUS ROYALE

Judge

071 Protocol Test Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

3998
Dave Sandy
RUFUS ROYALE

6875
Celina Johnston
NORDEN GRACE

Judge

08 Preliminary 1B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

4673
Jennifer Shepherd
NEW WORLD
CONTAGIOUS

1 66.250
67 6+6 6+7 66+6+76+75+77 7 7 6+6 6+
77+7 6+7 6+66+6+77 76+76+6+7+7 6+7

181.5
189.5

64.821
67.679

1
1

7899
Penelope Moore
CLEARVIEW RAIN
DANCER

Scr

Judge C, jill suban B, Uta Gonsior

09 Preliminary 1C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

4673
Jennifer Shepherd
NEW WORLD
CONTAGIOUS

1 65.893
67 767 766 76 5+6+75+6+7 6+5+6+
76+777+776+76+6+7 76 7 7+7 6+7

178.0
191.0

63.571
68.214

1
1

7899
Penelope Moore
CLEARVIEW RAIN
DANCER

Scr

Judge C, jill suban B, Uta Gonsior

11 Preliminary 1C - PONY Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022
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Place

JNR
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P7453
Suzanne Walton
BARAMBOGIE
SCARLET OHARA

1 64.107
6+7 66+7 6+6+6+6+6 5+6+6666+6+6 6+
6+6+77 6+7 6 6 6+6+6+6+7676+6 6+6+

176.5
182.5

63.036
65.179

1
1

Judge C, jill suban B, uta gonsior

12 Novice 2B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

2928
Renee Parry
BLOOMFIELD VAIN
LADY

1 71.029
687787 77877 6+78 876+77+7 78 7+88
777777+77766+6+76+777+77 6+77+7 77

247.0
236.0

72.647
69.412

1
1

2568
Kate Brennan
LETHAL CHANCE

2 66.691
676+7 76+7 6+6+7 7 6+776+7 6 6+76+777 6+7
776+6+77 6+7 6 6+6+6 777 6+6+7 76+676+6+7

228.0
225.5

67.059
66.324

2
2

136
Megan Whalley
WOODS PARK
CASABLANCA

3039
Ella Nast
CATALYST SS

6509
Samantha Mccarthy
QUIET OAK CADEAU

6875
Celina Johnston
NORDEN GRACE

7792
Kara Berry
JELLYSTONE PARK
RUSKI

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

13 Novice 2C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

2928
Renee Parry
BLOOMFIELD VAIN
LADY

1 70.071
7 8 6 6+86+777 6+7+7+776+8 8 6+77 7 6+8 87 7
6+7+5+6 66+787+6 7+7 777+7+6+7 77+6+6 7+76+7

249.5
241.0

71.286
68.857

1
1

2568
Kate Brennan
LETHAL CHANCE

2 65.714
77 5+6+6 7 67 77+66+6+777 7 66+6+7777 77
77+6+6 6+6+67+67 67 6+666+6+66+7 7676+66+

233.0
227.0

66.571
64.857

2
2

136
Megan Whalley
WOODS PARK
CASABLANCA

3039
Ella Nast
CATALYST SS

6509
Samantha Mccarthy
QUIET OAK CADEAU

7792
Kara Berry
JELLYSTONE PARK
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RUSKI

Judge C, jill suban B, Sue Lamont

14 Novice 2B - PONY Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

P7453
Suzanne Walton
BARAMBOGIE
SCARLET OHARA

1 59.118
6+6+6 6+6666665+6 6646566+5+5+6 65+6
6+6 6+6 6767666 5+6656646 6 7 6+66 6+ 2 197.5

204.5
58.088
60.147

1
1

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

16 Elementary 3B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

7370
Nye Williams
NEVERSFELDE
RAFAEL

1 66.938

6+6+6+66+76 7 7786 5+776+6+777 6+6 7 576+67
6+6+6+
6+7 6+76+77+7+7776+6+777+6+666+6 6+6+576+77+7
6+7

265.0
270.5

66.250
67.625

1
1

3212
Stephanie Temple
CLEARVIEW VERDICT

7270
Kim Phillips
HEATHMONT FURST
DANCER

841
Lucy Johnston
CLEARVIEW ROYAL
ZEVA

Judge C, jill suban B, Sue Lamont

17 Elementary 3C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

7370
Nye Williams
NEVERSFELDE
RAFAEL

1 65.610

6776+667 7 5+66 5+666+876+6 6+6+666 77 6+7
6+6 6+
7776+676+5+5+66+6+777 776+6+7 7 666+76+7 7+7
6+7

264.5
273.5

64.512
66.707

1
1

3212
Stephanie Temple
CLEARVIEW VERDICT

7270
Kim Phillips
HEATHMONT FURST
DANCER

841
Lucy Johnston
CLEARVIEW ROYAL
ZEVA

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

20 Medium 4B Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place
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2010
Toni Furlonge
NERRINA MORGANA R

1 63.378
6 6+65+66 75+5+6+6+6+755+6 766 66 66+6+6 6+
5+7 65+76+76 7 7 7 7 767 6+776+66+67 6+6+7

225.5
243.5

60.946
65.811

1
1

3871
Bernadette Gibson
MACARTHUR FURST
OF ALL

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

21 Medium 4C Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

2010
Toni Furlonge
NERRINA MORGANA R

1 62.692
6 6+7 75+66 65+7 5+5+5+6+6+6+6+75 6667 7776+7
5+5+6+77 76+76 6+6 5+4 6 6+6 7 76+6666+7766 7 2 242.5

246.5
62.179
63.205

1
1

3871
Bernadette Gibson
MACARTHUR FURST
OF ALL

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Jenny Laird

28 FEI Prix St-Georges Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

164
Will Flynn
HOLLANDS BEND
SOPHIA

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Sue Lamont

29 FEI Intermediate I Northern Zone November 2022 Dressage Competition - 13/11/2022

2858
Judy Peel
REGENSTURM

Judge C, Gillian Suban B, Sue Lamont


